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Muffins

Eggs

Brunch Menu
Served all day

Warm, Soft, Tasty

Nutritiously Delicious 

Perfectly  Scrumptious

Two Poached Eggs on Toasted Sour
Dough 

Add Fresh Avocado £1.50
Add Smoked Salmon £3.00

£3.30

£7.50

Waffles & Croffles
Fresh Raspberries, Strawberries
Blueberries & Maple Syrup

Crispy Bacon & Maple Syrup

French Toast

Blueberry
Triple Chocolate
Salted Caramel
Lemon Meringue

Banana & Biscoff - Fresh Banana, Biscoff
Sauce & Biscoff Crumbs
Banana & Blueberry - Fresh Banana,
Blueberries & Salted Caramel Sauce
Strawberries & Nutella - Fresh
Strawberries & Nutella Sauce
Fresh Berries - Raspberries, Strawberries,
Blueberries & Maple Syrup

£10.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£9.50

£10.00



Savoury Menu

Tempting Toasties

Freshley Made
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Toasties

Freshly Baked Baguettes

Served with a salad garnish, coleslaw & crisps. 

£5.95
Soup

Cheese   
Cheese & Mushroom   
Cheese & Tomato   
Ham & Cheese   
Tuna Mayo & Cheese   
Goat’s Cheese, Red pepper & Caramelised Onion  
Chicken Mayo, Cheese & Tomato 
Chicken, Cheese & Pesto 
Add Red Onion  0.25  Add Caramelised Onion  0.50 

Baguettes

Please ask what our soup of the week is. Our
fresh soup comes with a warm crusty
baguette. Choose from white or brown bread.

Cheese 
Cheese & Tomato   
Cheese & Mushroom 
Ham & Cheese 
Egg Mayo & Tomato 
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn or Cucumber  
Chicken Mayo & Tomato 
Chicken Salad 
Chicken Pesto 
Coronation Chicken  
Smoked Salmon & Soft Cheese

Savoury Menu

Served with a salad garnish, coleslaw crisps.
Choose from white or brown bread.

Gluten Free Bread Available

£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50

Can be served as a sandwich minus £1.00.
Salad comes with a french dressing,

£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00



Crepe Indulgence

Cheese or Beans on Top?!
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Salads

Savoury Crepes

Savoury Menu

Garden Fresh!

All our crepes come with a salad garnish
Ham & Cheese  
Cheese & Mushroom 
Cheese & Spinach  
Ham, Cheese & Mushroom
Spinach, Cheese & Mushroom
Bacon, Cheese & Mushroom
Chicken, Cheese & Tomato 
Chicken, Cheese & Mushroom 
Chicken, Cheese & Pesto 
Brie, Bacon & Sweet Chilli   
Cheese, Mushroom, Spinach & Tomato  
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese & Spinach   
Goats Cheese, Spinach, Mushroom & 
Caramelised Onion 

£3.50

£10.50

Jacket Potatoes

Side Salad - a mixed leaf salad, sweet peppers,
tomato, sweetcorn, cucumber with a balsamic
or french dressing
Goats Cheese Salad - a mixed leaf salad, red
onion, sweet peppers, tomato, sweetcorn &
cucumber with a balsamic dressing 
Chicken & Bacon Salad - a mixed leaf salad,
avocado, sweet peppers, tomato, sweetcorn &
cucumber with a French dressing

All our jacket potatoes come with butter, 
cheese & a salad garnish. 
Choose your toppings 
Red Onion 
Pineapple, Beans, Mushroom, Coleslaw,
Sweetcorn 
Tuna Mayonnaise, Bacon  

£10.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.50
£9.50

£6.50

£0.50
£1.50

£2.00



Goats Cheese

Freshley Made
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Pizza

Pizza 

Pepperoni

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£10.00

£11.00

£9.00

Kids Savoury

Margherita 
Cheese & Tomato
Hawaiian 
Ham & Pineapple
Pepperoni 
Cheese & Pepperoni
BBQ Chicken 
Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Mushrooms,
Sweetcorn
Goats Cheese
Goats Cheese, Caramelised Onion,
Spinach, Red Onion
Vegetarian 
Sweet Peppers, Red Onion, Mushrooms,
Onion, Sweetcorn

Ham Sandwich  & crisps
Jam Sandwich  & crisps 
Cheese Sandwich & crisps 
Egg Sandwich 
Ham & Cheese Crepe 
Cheese & Mushroom Crepe

Hand Stretched Stone Baked Crafted Pizza

Additional Toppings
Tomatoes, Pepperoni, Ham, Mushrooms,
Red Onion, Sweetcorn, Sweet Pepper,
Pineapple
Chicken, Bacon, Goats Cheese

£1.50
each

£2.50
each

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00


