

#### **Muffins**

Blueberry £3.30
Triple Chocolate
Salted Caramel
Lemon Meringue

# Eggs

Two Poached Eggs on Toasted Sour £7.50 Dough

Add Fresh Avocado £1.50 Add Smoked Salmon £3.00

#### **Waffles & Croffles**

Fresh Raspberries, Strawberries £10.00
Blueberries & Maple Syrup

Crispy Bacon & Maple Syrup £10.00

## **French Toast**

Banana & Biscoff - Fresh Banana, Biscoff
Sauce & Biscoff Crumbs
Banana & Blueberry - Fresh Banana, £7.50
Blueberries & Salted Caramel Sauce
Strawberries & Nutella - Fresh £7.50
Strawberries & Nutella Sauce
Fresh Berries - Raspberries, Strawberries, £9.50
Blueberries & Maple Syrup









£5.95

## Soup

Please ask what our soup of the week is. Our fresh soup comes with a warm crusty baguette. Choose from white or brown bread.

#### **Toasties**

Served with a salad aarnish, coleslaw & crisps.

served mar a sarad garmen, seresian a enepe.	
Cheese	£5.50
Cheese & Mushroom	£6.50
Cheese & Tomato	£6.50
Ham & Cheese	£6.50
Tuna Mayo & Cheese	£7.50
Goat's Cheese, Red pepper & Caramelised Onion	£7.00
Chicken Mayo, Cheese & Tomato	£7.00
Chicken, Cheese & Pesto	£7.00
Add Red Onion 0.25 Add Caramelised Onion 0.50	

## **Baguettes**

Served with a salad garnish, coleslaw crisps. Choose from white or brown bread.

Cheese	£6.50
Cheese & Tomato	£7.50
Cheese & Mushroom	£7.50
Ham & Cheese	£7.50
Egg Mayo & Tomato	£7.50
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn or Cucumber	£8.00
Chicken Mayo & Tomato	£8.00
Chicken Salad	00.8£
Chicken Pesto	00.8£
Coronation Chicken	£8.00
Smoked Salmon & Soft Cheese	£8.50

Can be served as a sandwich minus £1.00. Salad comes with a french dressing,

Gluten Free Bread Available



**Freshly Baked Baguettes** 



**Tempting Toasties** 





£10.50

£10.50

## Salads

Side Salad - a mixed leaf salad, sweet peppers, £3.50 tomato, sweetcorn, cucumber with a balsamic or french dressing

Goats Cheese Salad - a mixed leaf salad, red onion, sweet peppers, tomato, sweetcorn & cucumber with a balsamic dressing

Chicken & Bacon Salad - a mixed leaf salad, avocado, sweet peppers, tomato, sweetcorn & cucumber with a French dressing



All our crepes come with a salad garnish	
Ham & Cheese	£7.00
Cheese & Mushroom	£7.00
Cheese & Spinach	£7.00
Ham, Cheese & Mushroom	£8.00
Spinach, Cheese & Mushroom	£8.00
Bacon, Cheese & Mushroom	£8.00
Chicken, Cheese & Tomato	£8.50
Chicken, Cheese & Mushroom	£9.00
Chicken, Cheese & Pesto	£9.00
Brie, Bacon & Sweet Chilli	£9.00
Cheese, Mushroom, Spinach & Tomato	£9.00
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese & Spinach	£9.50
Goats Cheese, Spinach, Mushroom &	£9.50

## **Jacket Potatoes**

£6.50 All our jacket potatoes come with butter, cheese & a salad garnish.

Caramelised Onion

Choose your toppings	
Red Onion	£0.50
Pineapple, Beans, Mushroom, Coleslaw,	£1.50
Sweetcorn	
Tuna Mayonnaise, Bacon	£2.00









# Pizza

Additional Toppings

Hand Stretched Stone Baked Crafted Pizza		
Margherita	£8.50	
Cheese & Tomato		
Hawaiian	£9.00	
Ham & Pineapple		
Pepperoni	£9.00	
Cheese & Pepperoni		
BBQ Chicken	£10.00	
Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Mushrooms,		
Sweetcorn		
Goats Cheese	£11.00	
Goats Cheese, Caramelised Onion,		
Spinach, Red Onion		
Vegetarian	£9.00	
Sweet Peppers, Red Onion, Mushrooms,		
Onion, Sweetcorn		





**Goats Cheese** 

Additional roppings	
Tomatoes, Pepperoni, Ham, Mushrooms,	£1.50
Red Onion, Sweetcorn, Sweet Pepper,	each
Pineapple	
Chicken, Bacon, Goats Cheese	£2.50
Kids Savoury	each
Ham Sandwich & crisps	£3.50
Jam Sandwich & crisps	£3.50
Cheese Sandwich & crisps	£3.50
Egg Sandwich	£3.50
Ham & Cheese Crepe	£4.00
Cheese & Mushroom Crepe	£4.00

